 11.3 Gbps Optical Receiver
Data Sheet ADN3010-11
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

ADN3010-11 Data Sheet
Rev. A | Page 10 of 10
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Ordering Quantity Package Option
ADN3010-11-50A-DF −40°C to +85°C 6-Inch Film Frame 12,792 per film frame C-11-1
ADN3010-11-50A-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 11-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] Reel 5,000 per reel C-11-1
ADN3010-11-50A-WP −40°C to +85°C 2” × 2” Waffle Pack Variable per waffle pack3 C-11-1
1 The ordering guide model is composed of the following fields: -11: data rate option, -50: the integrated photodiode diameter, A: the release version,-Rxx: the reel
package option, -DF: film frame package option, and –WP: waffle package options.
2 Contact Analog Devices, Inc., for more information about the 6-inch film frame or 2 in × 2 in waffle packs.
3 Order quantity N dependent, N = 10 × i (i = 1, 2, …, 40).
©2015–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11858-0-9/16(A)